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No. Name of facility Type Address Contact information No. Name of facility Address Contact information

For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining
  Okinawa Support Desk for Allergy
  1496-6 Itoman, Itoman-shi, Okinawa Prefecture 901-0361  TEL/FAX: 098-996-2285

For general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining
  Naha Airport / Kokusai Dori Tourist Information Center for People with Disabilities and Seniors
  (Barrier-Free Network Council)  TEL: 098-860-8046 (Kokusai Dori office)

www.okibf.jp/en/

With Okinawa Prefecture aiming to become a world-class sightseeing and resort area, we have created a map 
so that visitors who seek allergy-friendly and barrier-free dining can comfortably enjoy meals with peace of 
mind.

Allergy-Friendly and Barrier-Free Dining Map Southern Area
 version3

Okinawa Prefecture

沖縄県
Okinawa Prefecture

Tourism Facilities Section, Department of Culture, Tourism and Sports

Okinawa Prefecture Barrier-Free Tourism Portal Site

Barrier-Free OKINAWA
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Kame-san Store

Farmer's Market Itoman "Umanchu Ichiba"

Kunnato

Cafe Yabusachi

Aluveil

Mugi to Tamago

Healthy Buffet Churashima (Okinawa World)

Okinawa Soba Jiman Nanto-ya (Okinawa World)

Sunpeer (Yuinchi Hotel Nanjo)

Kansha (Yuinchi Hotel Nanjo)

Okinawa garden buffet Caracalla

Kid's restaurant Kanakana

felicidad

Restaurants with allergen-free or other allergy-friendly menus

Locations that display allergens and ingredients, etc.

Locations that accept prior consultation on food allergies
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Allergy-friendly specialty shop

Sales of allergy-friendly goods

Okinawa soba

Cafe

Cake

Cake

Buffet restaurant

Okinawa soba

Lodging

Lodging

Buffet restaurant

Cafe

Vegetarian cafes

1496-6 Itoman, Itoman-shi 

4-20 Nishizaki-chō, Itoman-shi

460-2 Shikenbaru, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi 

646-1 Hyakuna, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi

1-435 Toyosaki, Tomigusuku-shi 

269 Gibo, Tomigusuku-shi

1336 Maekawa, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi 

1336 Maekawa, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi 

1688 Shinzato, Sashiki, Nanjō-shi

1688 Shinzato, Sashiki, Nanjō-shi

1-1193 Toyosaki, Tomigusuku-shi

284-3 Kanegusuku, Haebaru-chō, Shimajiri-gun 

35-10 Nishikawa-chō, Itoman-shi 

098-995-1535

098-992-6510

098-949-1066

098-949-1410

098-987-5515

098-856-8334

098-949-7421

098-949-7421

098-947-0111

098-947-0111

098-840-2280

098-987-1001

098-994-9557

Ryukyu Onsen Senagajima Hotel

Yuinchi Hotel Nanjo

HOTEL GranView OKINAWA

Southern Beach Hotel & Resort OKINAWA

Min'yado Yaponeshia 

174-5 Senaga, Tomigusuku-shi 

1688 Shinzato, Sashiki, Nanjō-shi 

2-3-2 Akamine, Naha-shi 

1-6-1 Nishizaki-chō, Itoman-shi 

309-42 Ōdo, Itoman-shi

098-851-7077

098-947-0111

098-859-4890

098-992-7500

098-997-2136
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1313

Listed below are restaurants that o�er allergy-friendly menus or that label allergens in foods for allergy-friendly dining. Check with individual 
restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining, please contact the Okinawa 
Support Desk for Allergy (bottom of page).

Allergy-friendly dining
Listed below are restaurants that o�er chopped foods and soft foods for barrier-free dining, as well as 
prior consultation. Check with individual restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For 
general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining, please contact the Barrier-Free Network Council (bottom 
of page).

Barrier-free dining


