Allergy-Friendly and Barrier-Free Dining Map



With Okinawa Prefecture aiming to become a world-class sightseeing and resort area, we have created a map so that visitors who seek allergy-friendly and barrier-free dining can comfortably enjoy meals with peace of



K Allergy-friendly dining

Listed below are restaurants that offer allergy-friendly menus or that label allergens in foods for allergy-friendly dining. Check with individual restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining, please contact the Okinawa Support Desk for Allergy (bottom of page).

No. Name of facility	Туре	Address	Contact information	
Restaurants with allergen-free or other allergy-friendly menus				
X Kame-san Store	Allergy-friendly specialty shop	1496-6 Itoman, Itoman-shi	098-995-1535	
2 Farmer's Market Itoman "Umanchu Ichiba"	Sales of allergy-friendly goods	4-20 Nishizaki-chō, Itoman-shi	098-992-6510	
Kunnato	Okinawa soba	460-2 Shikenbaru, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi	098-949-1066	
24 Cafe Yabusachi	Cafe	646-1 Hyakuna, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi	098-949-1410	
3 Aluveil	Cake	1-435 Toyosaki, Tomigusuku-shi	098-987-5515	
Mugi to Tamago	Cake	269 Gibo, Tomigusuku-shi	098-856-8334	
Locations that display allergens and ingredi	ents, etc.			
Healthy Buffet Churashima (Okinawa World)	Buffet restaurant	1336 Maekawa, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi	098-949-7421	
Okinawa Soba Jiman Nanto-ya (Okinawa World)	Okinawa soba	1336 Maekawa, Tamagusuku, Nanjō-shi	098-949-7421	
Sunpeer (Yuinchi Hotel Nanjo)	Lodging	1688 Shinzato, Sashiki, Nanjō-shi	098-947-0111	
Locations that accept prior consultation on food allergies				
🌠 Kansha (Yuinchi Hotel Nanjo)	Lodging	1688 Shinzato, Sashiki, Nanjō-shi	098-947-0111	
XX Okinawa garden buffet Caracalla	Buffet restaurant	1-1193 Toyosaki, Tomigusuku-shi	098-840-2280	
🌠 Kid's restaurant Kanakana	Cafe	284-3 Kanegusuku, Haebaru-chō, Shimajiri-gun	098-987-1001	
13 felicidad	Vegetarian cafes	35-10 Nishikawa-chō, Itoman-shi	098-994-9557	

1496-6 Itoman, Itoman-shi, Okinawa Prefecture 901-0361 TEL/FAX: 098-996-2285

For general inquiries regarding allergy-friendly dining

March 1988 Support Desk for Allergy

Barrier-free dining

Listed below are restaurants that offer chopped foods and soft foods for barrier-free dining, as well as prior consultation. Check with individual restaurants to confirm details of allergy-friendly measures. For general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining, please contact the Barrier-Free Network Council (bottom

No. Name of facility	Address	Contact information
Ryukyu Onsen Senagajima Hotel	174-5 Senaga, Tomigusuku-shi	098-851-7077
Yuinchi Hotel Nanjo	1688 Shinzato, Sashiki, Nanjō-shi	098-947-0111
♦ HOTEL GranView OKINAWA	2-3-2 Akamine, Naha-shi	098-859-4890
Southern Beach Hotel & Resort OKINAWA	1-6-1 Nishizaki-chō, Itoman-shi	098-992-7500
Min'yado Yaponeshia	309-42 Ōdo, Itoman-shi	098-997-2136

For general inquiries regarding barrier-free dining

Naha Airport / Kokusai Dori Tourist Information Center for People with Disabilities and Seniors (Barrier-Free Network Council) TEL: 098-860-8046 (Kokusai Dori office)

